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Aperitifs
Raki
Beer

Long Drinks

Absolut Vodka
Gordon Gin

Cognac & Brandy

Remmy Martin V.S.0.P.
Martel V.S.O.P.

Whisky
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Jack Daniel's

Liqueurs
Malibu
Baileys
Ameretto

Energy Drinks
Red Bull

Fruit Juice
Fresh Orange Juice

White Wines

Red Wines

Sparkling & Champagne

BEVERAGES

Pamukkale Chardonnay (Turkey)
Pamukkale Nodus Chardonnay (Turkey)

Pamukkale Anfora Merlot (Turkey)
Pamukkale Nodus Cobernet Savvignon

Henkell Trocken (Brut, Rose, Blanc de Blanc)

Soft Drinks

Pepsi Cola, Pepsi Cola Light , 7-up, Tonic Water

Hot Drinks
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Nescafe, Cappuccino, Espresso, Hot chocolate, Varieties of Tea

Turkish Coffee

3€
3€

5¢€
4€

13€
14€
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7€
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7€

3€

3€
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2€
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ODA SERVISI MENUSU / ROOM SERVICE MENU

ZIMMERSERVICE MENU
MEHIO ObCJTYKKUBAHWNA B HOMEPAX

Royal Kahvalti Tabagi / Royal Condinental Breakfast Plate /
Royal Frishstucksteller / 3aBTpak

Gunun Corbasi / Soup of the Day / Suppe des Tages / Cyn gHA

Akdeniz Yesillikleri Salatasi (Biftekli, Tavuklu ya da Karidesli)
Meditarranean Green Salad ( with Beef, Chicken or Shrimps)
Mittelmeer Griunsalat (mit Steak, Hihnchen oder Garnele)

12€

5¢€

5¢€

CpennseMHOMOPCKUI canaT (C roBAAVUHOW, KypuLlen nnm KpeeeTkamu)

Spagetti (Bolognez veya Napoliten Soslu)

Spaghetti (with Bolognese or Napolitan Sauce)

Spaghetti (mit Bolognese oder Napolitan Sosse)

CnareTTtu (C coycom 60N0HbE3 NNK HEANONUTAHCKUM COYCOM)

Hamburger / FTambyprep

Cheese Burger/4mnsbyprep

Fime Somon Sandvic / Smoked Salmon Sandwich /
Belegte Brotchen mit Gerauchertem Lachs/CaHABMY € KOMYEHbIM JTOCO

Peynirli Sandvic / Cheese Sandwich
Belegte Brotchen mit Kaese/CaHABWY ¢ Cbipom

Pili¢ Pirzola / Chicken Chops / Hiuhnchen Kotelett / KypnHaa Kot

Steak lzgara / Grilled Steak / Gegrilltes Steak/*KapeHbl Crenk

Levrek Izgara / Grilled Sea Bass / Gegrillte Meerbarsch /
rKapeHblIt MOPCKON OKYHb

Firin SUtlag / Baked Rice Pudding/
Gebackener Milchreis /Pncosbivi nyguHr

Tiramisu / Tupamucy

Karisik Meyve / Mixed Fruits / Obstsorten / pyktosbl MUKc

6€

3€

9¢€

7€
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6€
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